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1-N41--30-80-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-217@0-A

nt1-77.428-81.280- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@0-Ant

1-85.441-89.460- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240@0-

Ant1-85.476-89.460- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-A

nt1-85.397-89.280- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-90-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-A

nt1-85.665-89.460- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-

Ant1-85.449-89.280- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-Ant1

-87.299-91.080- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-An

t1-87.251-91.260- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-90-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-Ant

1-87.293-91.080- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-A

nt1-87.078-91.260- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@0-An

t1-85.712-89.460- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240@0

-Ant1-85.81-89.640- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-90-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-A

nt1-85.824-89.640- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-

Ant1-85.9-89.640- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-

Ant1-85.694-89.460- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-Ant

1-87.608-91.260- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-90-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-An

t1-87.532-91.260- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-A

nt1-87.613-91.260- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-A

nt1-87.423-91.260- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@0-An

t1-85.464-89.460- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-90-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240@0-

Ant1-85.458-89.460- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-A

nt1-85.585-89.460- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-A

nt1-85.738-89.460- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240@0-

Ant1-85.446-89.100- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-90-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-Ant

1-87.408-91.440- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-An

t1-87.387-91.080- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-90-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-An

t1-87.407-91.080- -PASS 

1-N41--30-90-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245@0-A

nt1-87.188-91.260- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270@0-A

nt1-96.152-100.200- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-270@

0-Ant1-96.126-100.400- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-100-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270@0-

Ant1-96.106-100.400- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270@0-

Ant1-96.102-100.200- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-100-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-270@0

-Ant1-96.275-100.200- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@0-An

t1-97.267-101.200- 100-PASS 

  

1-N41--30-100-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-A

nt1-97.464-101.400- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-A

nt1-97.37-101.400- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 115 of 240 

  

1-N41--30-100-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-

Ant1-97.243-101.200- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270@0-A

nt1-96.451-100.400- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-100-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-270@

0-Ant1-96.418-100.600- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270@0-

Ant1-96.383-100.600- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-100-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270@0-

Ant1-96.405-100.400- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-270@

0-Ant1-96.592-100.400- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-100-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@0-An

t1-97.551-101.400- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-

Ant1-97.703-101.800- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-100-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-A

nt1-97.656-101.400- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-

Ant1-97.512-101.200- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270@0-A

nt1-96.157-100.200- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-270@

0-Ant1-96.166-100.200- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-100-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270@0-

Ant1-96.149-100.200- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270@0-

Ant1-96.112-100.200- -PASS 

  

1-N41--30-100-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-270@0

-Ant1-96.355-100.200- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@0-An

t1-97.3-101.400- -PASS 
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1-N41--30-100-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-A

nt1-97.499-101.600- -PASS 

1-N41--30-100-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-A

nt1-97.459-101.400- -PASS 

 

 

1-N41--30-100-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273@0-

Ant1-97.27-101.200- -PASS 
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Test Graphs for MIMO 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-50@0-

Ant1-17.835-19.480- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-50

@0-Ant1-17.782-19.400- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-17.833-19.120- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-17.76-19.240- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-50

@0-Ant1-17.786-18.960- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@0-A

nt1-18.145-19.440- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-51@0-

Ant1-18.23-19.560- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-51@0-

Ant1-18.237-19.800- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-20-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-51@

0-Ant1-18.211-19.440- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-50@0

-Ant1-17.746-18.880- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-50

@0-Ant1-17.855-19.040- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-17.839-19.080- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-17.797-19.160- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-50

@0-Ant1-17.745-18.840- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@0-

Ant1-18.241-19.480- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-51@0

-Ant1-18.283-19.360- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-51@0

-Ant1-18.276-19.520- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-51@

0-Ant1-18.213-19.640- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-50@0-

Ant1-17.839-18.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-50

@0-Ant1-17.887-18.920- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-17.959-19.040- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-17.865-19.040- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-50

@0-Ant1-17.79-18.840- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@0-

Ant1-18.255-19.400- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-51@0

-Ant1-18.243-19.320- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-51@0

-Ant1-18.249-19.520- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-20-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-51@

0-Ant1-18.226-19.400- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-

Ant1-26.711-28.020- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75

@0-Ant1-26.676-28.320- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-26.81-28.140- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-26.715-28.200- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-75

@0-Ant1-26.697-27.900- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-78@0-A

nt1-27.922-29.400- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-78@0-

Ant1-27.82-29.160- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-78@0-

Ant1-27.871-30.120- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-78@

0-Ant1-27.77-29.460- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-75@0

-Ant1-26.752-27.780- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75

@0-Ant1-26.797-28.440- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-26.769-28.200- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-26.795-28.200- 0-PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-75

@0-Ant1-26.873-28.380- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-78@0-

Ant1-27.893-29.340- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-78@0

-Ant1-27.837-29.520- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-78@0

-Ant1-27.935-29.520- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 131 of 240 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-78@

0-Ant1-27.905-29.280- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-75@0-

Ant1-26.844-28.440- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75

@0-Ant1-26.712-27.840- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-26.699-28.380- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-26.725-28.440- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-75

@0-Ant1-26.915-28.620- 30-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-78@0-

Ant1-27.92-29.280- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-78@0

-Ant1-27.822-29.940- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-78@0

-Ant1-27.829-30.360- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-30-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-78@

0-Ant1-27.838-29.760- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-40-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-100@0

-Ant1-35.811-37.360- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-40-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-100

@0-Ant1-35.716-37.840- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 134 of 240 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-40-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-100

@0-Ant1-35.708-37.520- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-40-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-100

@0-Ant1-35.769-37.920- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-40-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-100

@0-Ant1-35.754-38.000- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-40-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@0-

Ant1-37.771-39.680- -PASS 


